YouGov Survey Results YOUGOV

Sample Size: 1739 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th September 2020

Vote In 2019 GE| 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Region
Total | Con| Lab DLeI:)n Remain| Leave|Male|Female 12?1 359 56?1 65+ | ABC1|C2DE[London zﬁftzf le:; ‘:SI North|Scotland
Weighted Sample|1739]|589[431| 156| 645 | 688 |845| 894 |189|726|419]405| 992 | 747 | 209 584 377 | 419] 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Please say whether you think each of the following do, or
do not generally mean you are in an **established
relationship** with someone...
[Each question was asked to approximately half of respondents]
If you have your own toothbrush at their house
[n=835]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 51 | 53 56 56 55 56 |49 53 |38 52 53 54| 50 53| 49 57 49 a7 48
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 37 | 37 35 34 36 34 |35 38 |46 36 34 35| 37 35 37 32 39 42 35
Don'tknow 12 |10 8 10 9 10 | 15 9 16 12 13 10| 13 11 14 11 12 12 17
If you have a draw with your things in their house
[n=849]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 58 | 58 62 55| 62 59 |57 58 |46 62 56 57| 59 56| 55 56 56 63 63
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 30 | 31 31 29 27 31 |28 32 |41 26 32 30| 28 32 36 32 29 26 27
Don'tknow 12 |11 7 16 11 11 | 15 9 12 12 12 13| 13 12 9 12 16 12 10
If you’ve been on at least one date with them
[n=890]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 7 3 6 2 5 5 5 3
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 87 | 93 88 87 90 90 [85 89 |82 87 91 87| 88 86 91 87 83 90 87
Don't know 8 3 6 8 6 5 110 6 14 9 5 6 9 8 7 8 12 5 11
If you’ve been on three or more dates with them
[n=880]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 8 6 8 13 8 7 9 8 18 7 9 6 9 8 4 7 11 7 14
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 82 | 88 84 77 81 85 |78 86 |77 83 81 84| 82 83| 84 85 80 83 74
Don't know 9 6 8 10 11 8 |13 6 5 9 10 10| 10 9 11 8 9 9 12
If you’ve been on five or more dates with them
[n=879]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 19 | 16 21 23 19 19 |24 14 |31 20 15 15| 17 21 28 14 17 19 30
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 68 | 74 67 71 70 67 |62 74 |58 67 70 74| 71 64 57 74 70 68 61
Don'tknow 13 |10 12 7 11 14 |14 12 11 13 15 11) 11 15 15 12 13 14 9
If you have been on ten or more dates with them
[n=871]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 37 | 36 42 42 42 39 |41 34 | 34 37 43 33| 36 39 40 36 33 40 44
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 47 | 51 47 42 44 48 | 37 56 | 45 46 42 54| 48 46 43 50 a7 51 32
Don'tknow 16 | 13 11 16 14 13 [ 22 11 22 16 16 12| 16 15 16 15 20 10 25
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If you have had sex with them
[n=928]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 17 | 18 14 14 14 20 |18 16 |14 15 16 24| 17 17 14 15 21 18 18
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 75 | 75 79 80 79 72 |72 77 |80 75 77 70| 76 73 78 77 73 71 75
Don’'t know 8 6 7 6 7 8 |10 7 6 10 7 6 7 9 7 7 7 11 7
If you have kissed them
[n=838]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 8 8 9 6 8 8 7 8 13 6 8 9 7 10 8 6 10 9 5
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 86 | 89 88 88 89 86 |83 88 |86 86 83 88| 86 85| 82 88 87 86 80
Don't know 6 4 4 6 3 6 9 4 1 7 9 3 7 5 9 6 4 4 15
If you have met their parents
[n=877]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 42 | 37 50 47 45 42 |38 46 | 54 47 42 30| 41 43| 41 39 47 39 57
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 47 | 54 45 43 a7 49 |48 46 | 39 41 49 60| 48 47 45 50 44 51 36
Don'tknow 10 [ 9 6 10 8 9 |13 8 8 12 9 10| 11 10| 13 11 9 10 8
If you have met their friends
[n=883]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 21 | 21 22 14 20 21 (17 24 |23 22 21 18| 20 21 19 21 21 23 15
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 68 | 70 70 76 71 70 |69 68 |58 71 64 74| 69 68 67 69 66 68 75
Don'tknow 11 | 8 8 10 9 9 14 8 19 8 15 9 11 11 14 10 13 10 10
If you have said you love each other
[n=866]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 60 | 61 66 63 62 56 |57 62 |72 66 49 55| 60 60 64 64 62 50 59
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 31 | 31 29 28 30 34 |29 33 |22 25 40 36| 32 30 28 28 28 40 31
Don't know 9 8 4 9 8 10 |13 5 5 9 11 9 9 10 8 8 10 10 10
If you have been dating for at least a month
[n=859]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 17 | 18 16 18 14 19 |22 13 | 25 17 15 15| 14 21 11 18 17 20 12
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 70 | 73 71 76 76 70 | 62 77 | 47 69 75 78| 73 67 76 70 70 67 73
Don'tknow 13 | 9 14 7 10 11 |16 10 | 28 14 10 7 14 12 12 12 13 13 15
If you have been dating for three months or more
[n=879]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 51 | 51 55 43 50 52 |52 50 | 45 54 52 47| 50 53 47 49 52 57 46
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 38 | 41 37 46 40 38 |33 42 |40 34 37 43| 39 37 40 42 36 32 41
Don'tknow 11|18 9 11 10 9 15 8 14 12 11 9 12 11 14 9 13 11 13
If you have been dating for six months or more
[n=890]
Does mean you are in an established relationship 72 | 72 81 75 75 72 |68 76 |75 71 75 69| 73 71 71 70 72 75 74
Does not mean you are in an established relationship 17 | 22 16 13 18 20 | 17 17 7 18 16 23| 17 18 21 20 18 14 13
Don'tknow 11 [ 6 3 11 7 8 |15 6 17 11 9 8| 10 11 8 11 10 11 13
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If you have been dating for a year or more
[n=849]
Does mean you are in an established relationship
Does not mean you are in an established relationship
Don’t know

If you have been to their house
[n=869]
Does mean you are in an established relationship
Does not mean you are in an established relationship
Don’t know
If your relationship is exclusive (i.e. you are not dating other
people)
[n=857]
Does mean you are in an established relationship
Does not mean you are in an established relationship
Don’t know
If your facebook status says you are in a relationship
[n=876]
Does mean you are in an established relationship
Does not mean you are in an established relationship
Don’t know

If you refer to them as your partner
[n=864]
Does mean you are in an established relationship
Does not mean you are in an established relationship
Don’t know
If you refer to them as your boyfriend/girlfriend
[n=864]
Does mean you are in an established relationship
Does not mean you are in an established relationship
Don’t know

Vote In 2019 GE| 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Region
Lib . 18- | 25- | 50- Restof |Midlands /

Total | Con| Lab Dem Remain| Leave|Male|Female 2 | a9 | 64 65+ | ABC1{C2DE|London South Wales North|Scotland
1739]|589]431| 156| 645 | 688 |845| 894 |189|726|419|405| 992 | 747 | 209 584 377 419 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
84 |87 86 94 87 84 |82 8 |78 81 87 88| 8 82 86 85 82 85 76
1019 9 5 8 9 9 11 |17 10 9 7 9 11 7 11 13 7 12
7 4 6 2 5 7 9 4 6 9 4 5 6 7 7 5 5 7 13
8 7 10 3 9 6 9 7 7 6 9 9 6 10 7 9 7 8 6
84 |87 84 91 86 86 |81 88 |87 87 81 83| 86 83 87 84 85 83 84
8 6 5 5 5 8 |10 5 6 7 10 7 8 7 6 7 8 9 11
70 | 67 76 75 72 72 163 77 |79 73 68 65| 69 73 72 70 70 68 77
21 125 21 17 24 22 126 17 |11 19 23 28| 22 21 21 21 21 25 13
8 8 4 9 4 7 |11 6 11 8 9 71 10 6 7 9 9 8 11
40 | 33 46 38 41 34 |33 46 | 61 50 28 24| 37 43 39 39 46 38 35
44 | 53 41 44 a7 50 |45 42 |30 37 50 55| 45 42 45 44 41 45 43
16 | 15 13 18 12 16 | 22 12 9 13 22 21| 18 15 16 17 13 17 22
80 |79 86 86 85 78 |77 82 |84 84 72 77| 78 81 85 80 71 83 82
12 |15 10 10 11 13 |12 12 3 9 19 14| 11 12 7 13 16 10 10
9 6 3 4 4 8 |11 6 13 8 9 81 10 6 8 8 13 7 8
66 | 62 75 61 68 63 |63 68 | 83 74 54 57| 64 68 74 64 63 66 67
26 |31 21 32 27 29 |24 27 7 20 34 35| 27 24 16 29 27 26 22
9 7 4 7 5 8 |12 5 100 7 11 8 9 8 10 7 10 8 10
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